B
22 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Sav-Con® Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
Shell Size/
Insert
Arrangement
Shell

H 29 1.812 – .1P – 0.2L – DS 2.143 (54.4) 121
J 33 2.000 – .1P – 0.2L – DS 2.329 (59.2) 155
How To Order
Sample Part Number 94 1 -002 NF -F 1 P 5
Series 94
Class 1 = Environmental
Basic Number 002
Finish See Table I
Shell Size See Table II
Insert Arrangement See Table II
Contact Type
P = Pins, Plug Side S = Sockets, Plug Side
PP = Pin on Both Sides SS = Socket on Both Sides
Alternate Key Position 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, N = Normal; See Table III
Sav-Con® connector savers
MIL-DTL-28840
941-002 Threaded Coupling
EMI Ground Spring
Interfacial Seal
2.030
(51.6)
MAX
RECEPTACLE END
A Thread
Class 2B
A Thread
Class 2A
PLUG ENDB
941-002 ENVIRONMENTAL CONNECTOR WITH THREADED COUPLING
Rev. 01.27.26
B
20 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 94 Sav-Con® Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Table II: Shell Size and Insert
Arrangements
Shell
Size
Desig.
Shell
Size
Ref
Insert
Arrangement
Dash No.
Contact
Size 20:
Quantity
A 11 A-1 7
B 13 B-1 12
C 15 C-1 21
D 17 D-1 31
E 19 E-1 42
F 23 F-1 64
G 25 G-1 92
H 29 H-1 121
J 33 J-1 155
Table III: Alternate Keyway Positions
Shell
Size
Desig.
Shell
Size
Ref
Key and
Keyway
Arr.
AR° BR° CR° DR°
A
B
11
13
1 95 141 208 236
2 113 156 182 292